
NJR Muhamad Shahril Sahak 595 Subang

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 99 99 100 100 98 99 595 - 37 x GOLD ENJR

2 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 100 99 97 97 98 98 589 - 30 x SILVER

3 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 96 98 96 98 100 100 588 - 21 x BRONZE

4 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 98 96 96 97 98 98 583 - 21 x

5 Muhamad Zubair Muhamad Kuala Lumpur 98 95 96 98 96 98 581 - 19 x

6 Zul Haziq Rosli Kuala Lumpur 95 97 99 97 97 95 580 - 22 x

7 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib Pahang 95 99 96 97 95 98 580 - 17 x

8 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 93 100 96 98 97 94 578 - 21 x

9 Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 96 96 97 96 97 96 578 - 18 x

10 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 96 98 96 98 94 95 577 - 16 x

11 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 90 93 96 96 97 97 569 - 12 x

12 Mohd. Zulhilman Abdul Mutalib Pahang 93 94 95 97 92 97 568 - 16 x

13 Rais Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 94 96 96 93 93 95 567 - 8 x

14 Muhd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 91 93 96 99 90 94 563 - 12 x

15 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 86 96 95 93 96 95 561 - 10 x

16 Mohd. Nazihim Norsham Nisam Pahang 92 94 93 91 93 96 559 - 12 x

17 Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 95 93 92 94 94 91 559 - 10 x

18 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 93 89 93 91 93 97 556 - 12 x

19 Mohamed Raimy Rusyaidi Rokhaimy Kuala Lumpur 87 91 90 95 94 88 545 - 6 x

20 Thanies a/l Jegathessan Selangor 91 87 92 89 93 92 544 - 5 x

21 Mohammad Ridzwan Mohd. Fauzi Terengganu 91 92 88 88 89 88 536 - 5 x

22 Muhammad Nabil Mashudi Terengganu 88 91 85 81 81 91 517 - 4 x
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Muhamad Muhly Ibrahim Shah

Muhamad Shahril Sahak

Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi

Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi

Muhamad Shahril Sahak

Muhamad Muhly Ibrahim Shah

1 2 3 4 5 6

PAHANG 286 289 287 291 285 293 1731 - 54 x GOLD

Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim 98 96 96 97 98 98 583 - 21 x

Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib 95 99 96 97 95 98 580 - 17 x

Mohd. Zulhilman Abdul Mutalib 93 94 95 97 92 97 568 - 16 x

PERAK 272 287 287 287 293 292 1718 - 43 x SILVER

Razi Aizat Adzha 96 98 96 98 100 100 588 - 21 x

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak 90 93 96 96 97 97 569 - 12 x

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi 86 96 95 93 96 95 561 - 10 x

KUALA LUMPUR 280 283 285 290 287 281 1706 - 47 x BRONZE

Muhamad Zubair Muhamad 98 95 96 98 96 98 581 - 19 x

Zul Haziq Rosli 95 97 99 97 97 95 580 - 22 x

Mohamed Raimy Rusyaidi Rokhaimy 87 91 90 95 94 88 545 - 6 x

SELANGOR 278 278 284 286 277 281 1684 - 33 x

Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen 96 98 96 98 94 95 577 - 16 x

Muhd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah 91 93 96 99 90 94 563 - 12 x

Thanies a/l Jegathessan 91 87 92 89 93 92 544 - 5 x

TERENGGANU 277 281 277 277 279 279 1670 - 38 x

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi 93 100 96 98 97 94 578 - 21 x

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii 93 89 93 91 93 97 556 - 12 x

Mohammad Ridzwan Mohd. Fauzi 91 92 88 88 89 88 536 - 5 x
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